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Modules loaded into Google Chrome

chrome://conflicts

This page lists all modules loaded into the main process and modules registered to load at a later point.

Modules (115) - No conflicts detected

Software

Vision WebfFilter Logger Library

Vision WebfFilter Layered Service Provider
Google Chrome

Google Chrome

App-Control Main Module

Vision Marker Provider Module

WebLock Module

Vision WebFilter Manager

Vision Core Stub Module

Vision Preferences Module

WinMove DLL

Application Compatibility Client Library
ATL Module for Windows

Audio Session

Windows Cryptographic Primitives Library (Wow64)
Bluetooth Control Panel Applet
Credential Delegation Security Package
Credential Manager User Interface
Crypto Network Related API
Cryptographic Service Provider API
Offline Files Win32 API

DHCP Client Service

DHCPv6 Client

DNS Client API DLL

Windows DirectUI Engine

Windows DirectUser Engine

Microsoft Desktop Window Manager API
Microsoft DirectX Typography Services
ExplorerFrame

FWP/IPsec User-Mode API

Group Policy Client AP

Hid User Library

Multi-User Windows IMM32 API Client DLL
1P Helper API

Windows Volume Tracking

Media Foundation DLL

MMDevice API

Microsoft Color Matching System DLL
Microsoft Search Proxy

Microsoft® C Runtime Library
Microsoft® C Runtime Library

Microsoft Windows Sockets 2.0 Service Provider
Windows cryptographic library

Net Win32 API DLL

Net Win32 API Helpers DLL

Network Location Awareness 2

Active Directory Domain Services API
Windows NT MARTA provider

Shell extensions for sharing

Active Accessibility Core Component
Power Profile Helper DLL

Microsoft Property System

Remote Access AutoDial Helper

Remote RPC Extension

Microsoft Enhanced Cryptographic Provider
Security Accounts Manager Client DLL
SAM Library DLL

Security Support Provider Interface

Shell Doc Object and Control Library
Software Licensing Client DIl

Server Service Client DLL

Microsoft UxTheme Library

Version Checking and File Installation Libraries
Web Transfer Protocols API

Eventing Consumption and Configuration API

Windows HTTP Services
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Signed by

Netop Business Solutions A/S
Netop Business Solutions A/S
Google Inc

Google Inc

Netop Business Solutions A/S
Netop Business Solutions A/S
Netop Business Solutions A/S
Netop Business Solutions A/S
Netop Business Solutions A/S

Netop Business Solutions A/S

Samsung Electronics CO., LTD.

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Windows

Version
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686
43.0.2357.130
43.0.2357.130
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686
8,6,2,8686

0,
6.1.7600.16385
10.00.40219.325
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.18869
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7601.18741
6.1.7601.18741
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17970
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.2.9200.16492
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
12.0.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
7.00.7600.16385
10.00.40219.325
10.00.40219.325
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17887
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7601.18685
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
7.0.0.0
6.1.7600.16385
7.00.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.18869
6.1.7601.18222
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385

Location

%commonprogramfiles%\netop\webfilterlogger32.dil
%commonprogramfiles%\netop\webfilterlsp32.dil
%localappdata%\google\chrome\application\43.0.2357.130\chrome.dll
%localappdata%\google\chrome\application\43.0.2357.130\chrome_elf.dll
%programfiles%\netop\vision\plugins\app-control\meappmgr.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%programfiles%\netop\vision\plugins\pointer\memarkex.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%programfiles%\netop\vision\plugins\weblock\sl2vision.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%programfiles%\netop\vision\plugins\weblock\webfiltermgr32.dil
%programfiles%\netop\vision\xI\mengstub.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%programfiles%\netop\vision\x\meprefs.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)

%programfiles%\samsung\easy settings\cmdserver\wincrt.dll

%systemroot%\system32\apphelp.dll
%systemroot%\system32\atl100.dll
%systemroot%\system32\audioses.dll
%systemroot%\system32\bcrypt.dll
%systemroot%\system32\bthprops.cpl
%systemroot%\system32\credssp.dll
%systemroot%\system32\credui.dll
%systemroot%\system32\cryptnet.dil
%systemroot%\system32\cryptsp.dil
%systemroot%\system32\cscapi.dil
%systemroot%\system32\dhcpcsve.dll
%systemroot%\system32\dhcpcsvc6.dll
%systemroot%\system32\dnsapi.dil
%systemroot%\system32\dui70.dll
%systemroot%\system32\duser.dll
%systemroot%\system32\dwmapi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\dwrite.dll
%systemroot%\system32\explorerframe.dIl
%systemroot%\system32\fwpucint.dil
%systemroot%\system32\gpapi.dil
%systemroot%\system32\hid.dll
%systemroot%\system32\imm32.dIl
%systemroot%\system32\iphlpapi.dil
%systemroot%\system32\linkinfo.dll

%systemroot%\system32\mf.dIl (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)

%systemroot%\system32\mmdevapi.dil
%systemroot%\system32\mscms.dll
%systemroot%\system32\mssprxy.dil
%systemroot%\system32\msvcp100.dll
%systemroot%\system32\msvcr100.dll
%systemroot%\system32\mswsock.dll
%systemroot%\system32\ncrypt.dil
%systemroot%\system32\netapi32.dll
%systemroot%\system32\netutils.dll
%systemroot%\system32\nlaapi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\ntdsapi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\ntmarta.dll
%systemroot%\system32\ntshrui.dll
%systemroot%\system32\oleacc.dll
%systemroot%\system32\powrprof.dil
%systemroot%\system32\propsys.dll
%systemroot%\system32\rasadhlp.dll
%systemroot%\system32\rpcrtremote.dll
%systemroot%\system32\rsaenh.dll
%systemroot%\system32\samcli.dll
%systemroot%\system32\samlib.dll
%systemroot%\system32\secur32.dll
%systemroot%\system32\shdocvw.dll
%systemroot%\system32\slc.dll
%systemroot%\system32\srvcli.dll
%systemroot%\system32\uxtheme.dll
%systemroot%\system32\version.dll
%systemroot%\system32\webio.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wevtapi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\winhttp.dll
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MCI API DLL

Network Store Information RPC interface

Windows Spooler Driver

Winstation Library

Workstation Service Client DLL

Windows WLAN AutoConfig Client Side API DLL
Windows Wireless LAN 802.11 Utility DLL

WPC Settings Library

Windows Sockets Helper DLL

Winsock2 Helper DLL (TL/IPv6)

Winsock2 Helper DLL (TL/IPv4)

Windows Remote Desktop Session Host Server SDK APIs
Microsoft XmiLite Library

Advanced Windows 32 Base API

Windows Cryptographic Primitives Library Microsoft Windows
Configuration Manager DLL

COM+ Configuration Catalog

Crypto API32

Base cryptographic API DLL

Device Information Set DLL

GDI Client DLL

Windows NT BASE API Client DLL
Windows NT BASE API Client DLL
Language Pack

App-Control Kiosking Dynamic Link Library
ASN.1 Runtime APIs

MSCTF Server DLL

Windows NT CRT DLL

NSI User-mode interface DLL

NT Layer DLL Microsoft Windows
Microsoft OLE for Windows

User Profile Basic API

Process Status Helper

Remote Procedure Call Runtime

Host for SCM/SDDL/LSA Lookup APIs
Windows Setup API

Windows Shell Common DIl

Shell Light-weight Utility Library

Security Support Provider Interface
Multi-User Windows USER API Client DLL
Userenv

Uniscribe Unicode script processor

Web Site Monitor

Microsoft Trust Verification APIs

Win32 LDAP API DLL

Windows Socket 2.0 32-Bit DLL

User Experience Controls Library

Netop VisionLSP over [MSAFD Tcpip [TCP/IP]]

chrome://conflicts/

Netop Business Solutions A/S

6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.18540
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
1001
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
1.3.1001.0
6.1.7601.18869
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17621
2001.12.8530.16385
6.1.7601.18741
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17621
6.1.7601.18778
6.1.7601.18015
6.1.7601.18015
6.1.7601.18768
8,6,2,8686
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
7.0.7601.17744
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.18679
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7601.18869
6.1.7601.17514
6.1.7600.16385
1.0626.7601.18454
11.00.9600.16428
6.1.7601.18741
6.1.7600.16385
6.1.7600.16385
6.10

Netop Business Solutions A/S 2
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%systemroot%\system32\winmm.dll
%systemroot%\system32\winnsi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\winspool.drv
%systemroot%\system32\winsta.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wkscli.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wlanapi.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wlanutil.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wpc.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wshbth.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wship6.dll
%systemroot%\system32\wshtcpip.dil
%systemroot%\system32\wtsapi32.dll
%systemroot%\system32\xmllite.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\advapi32.dl
%systemroot%\syswow64\bcryptprimitives.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\cfgmgr32.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\clbcatq.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\crypt32.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\cryptbase.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\devobj.dlil
%systemroot%\syswow64\gdi32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\kernel32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\kernelbase.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\Ipk.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\meamhook32.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%systemroot%\syswow64\msasn1.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\msctf.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\msvcrt.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\nsi.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\ntdIl.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\ole32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\oleaut32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\profapi.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\psapi.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\rpcrt4.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\sechost.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\setupapi.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\shell32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\shlwapi.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\sspicli.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\user32.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\userenv.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\usp10.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\webcheck.dll (Shell Extension -- Not loaded yet)
%systemroot%\syswow64\wintrust.dll
%systemroot%\syswow64\wldap32.dil
%systemroot%\syswow64\ws2_32.dll

%systemroot%\winsxs\x86_microsoft.windows.common-controls_6595b64144ccfldf_6.0.7601.18837_none_41e855142bd5705¢

c\program files (x86)\common files\netop\webfilterlsp32.dll (Winsock -- Not loaded yet)
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